1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹649.11 1 ₹649.11 12% IGST ₹77.89 ₹727.00

TOTAL: ₹77.89 ₹727.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Lapdesks Premium All-in-one Table top for Laptop
Stand with Cooling pad Keyboard and Mouse pad Mobile
Stand Stationary Desk Organizers and Coaster Set (All in
One - Bamboo) | B0BQJGBJRB ( GKD000316-LDBM ) 
HSN:441112

₹445.54 -₹8.93 1 ₹436.61 12% IGST ₹52.39 ₹489.00

TOTAL: ₹52.39 ₹489.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
Signal Analytics Private Limited

[...]

1 GKD Teacher Day Wooden Decorative Table Top to Say
Thankyou Teacher, Unique Teacher's Gift, and Best Gift for A
Teacher (Bamboo Texture Big Size Eco-Friendly) | B09YHC2N52
( GKD000082 ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 15 ₹3,334.80 12% IGST ₹400.20 ₹3,735.00

TOTAL: ₹400.20 ₹3,735.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime & Wooden Diary Infinite Perpetual
Wooden Table Calendar & Diary Best For Office Stationery Items &
Desk Organizer (Bamboo Eco Friendly) (Combo) | B09TF9TCBC (
GKD000230-DA ) 
HSN:44111200

₹713.39 1 ₹713.39 12% IGST ₹85.61 ₹799.00

TOTAL: ₹85.61 ₹799.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112I1ihj0Yub1LbSfkhdSaIJ Date & Time: 06/07/2023, 11:05:35 hrs Invoice Value: 799.00 Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :